Custom T700 Carbon Fiber Pickleball Paddles
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Unlock pro-level performance with
Custom T700 Carbon Fiber Pickleball Paddles

, featuring advanced unidirectional T700 carbon for maximum strength and precision. This premium
material offers superior rigidity for explosive drives, while its friction-rich texture enhances spin control
and ball grip. The responsive polymer honeycomb core delivers stability and a crisp feel, helping you
place shots exactly where you want them. Designed for competitive and tournament-level players,
the paddle’s ergonomic, anti-slip grip provides unmatched comfort during high-intensity play.
Customizable with logos, patterns, and colors, it's the perfect fusion of elite performance and
personalized design.

Product PP-010

Material Surface Material - Carbon Fiber
Edge Guard Material - TPU
Grip Material - Polyurethane

Sizes Paddle Size - 7.87 in x 15.75 in
Paddle Thickness - 0.39 in
Grip Length - 4.92 in



Paddle Style

Paddle Cover Color

Additional Accessories

Digital Proof

Minimum Qty

Unit Cost Price on (P)

Qty 1 6

Price $323.00 $307.80 $296.40 $281.20

Black Handle + Black Outline, Black Handle +
White Outline, White Handle + White Outline,
Brown Handle + White Outline

Green, Blue, Brown, Black

e Replacement Grip x1
e Overgrips x2
Protective Tape x1
Rubber Eraser x1
Weight Strips x10
Balls x4

Carry Bag x1

$20(P) (Required)

1

11 21

Print Position Unit Cost Price on (P)

Qty 1 6

Front $0.00 $0.00
Side
Only

Front & $10.00 $10.00
Back -

Same

Design

Front & $20.00 $20.00
Back -

Differen

t Design

11 21

$0.00 $0.00

$10.00 $10.00

$20.00 $20.00

Paddle AccessoriesUnit Cost Price on (P)

Qty 1 6

11 21

101 250 500

$267.90 $254.60 $239.40

101 250 500

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$10.00 $10.00 $10.00

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00

101 250 500

1000

$226.10

1000

$0.00

$10.00

$20.00

1000



Paddle
Access
ories

4 Ball +
Carryin
g Bag

$40.00

$60.00

$40.00

$60.00

$40.00

$60.00

$40.00

$60.00

Paddle Cover ColorUnit Cost Priceon (P) Qty 1 6 11

Production Time Charges

Qty

1-5
6-10
11-20
21 -100
101 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999

1000+

10 Days
$19.20
$92.25
$160.80
$233.10
$704.48
$1612.50
$2370.00

$4620.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

1-5
6-10
11-20
21 -100
101 - 249

250 - 499

4 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Pri
ce

$50 $50 $50 $46

.00 .00 .00

7 Days
$16.00
$73.80
$115.83
$174.83
$563.58
$1290.00
$1975.00

$3850.00

$40.00 $40.00

$60.00 $60.00

21 101 250 500

$44  $44  $44
00 .00 .00 .00

5 Days
$12.80
$62.73
$95.63
$139.86
$469.65
$1075.00
$1580.00

$3080.00

2 Days
$12.80
$62.73
$95.63
$139.86
$469.65

$1075.00

$40.00

$60.00

100

$44
.00



500 - 999 Free $1580.00

1000+ Free $3080.00

*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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