

Custom T700 Carbon Fiber Pickleball Paddles



Unlock pro-level performance with

Custom T700 Carbon Fiber Pickleball Paddles

, featuring advanced unidirectional T700 carbon for maximum strength and precision. This premium material offers superior rigidity for explosive drives, while its friction-rich texture enhances spin control and ball grip. The responsive polymer honeycomb core delivers stability and a crisp feel, helping you place shots exactly where you want them. Designed for competitive and tournament-level players, the paddle's ergonomic, anti-slip grip provides unmatched comfort during high-intensity play. Customizable with logos, patterns, and colors, it's the perfect fusion of elite performance and personalized design.

porcorraminator distribution	
Product	PP-010
Material	Surface Material - Carbon Fiber Edge Guard Material - TPU Grip Material - Polyurethane
Sizes	Paddle Size - 7.87 in x 15.75 in Paddle Thickness - 0.39 in Grip Length - 4.92 in

Paddle Style	Black Handle + Black Outline, Black Handle + White Outline, White Handle + White Outline, Brown Handle + White Outline
Paddle Cover Color	Green, Blue, Brown, Black
Additional Accessories	 Replacement Grip x1 Overgrips x2 Protective Tape x1 Rubber Eraser x1 Weight Strips x10 Balls x4 Carry Bag x1
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	1

Unit Cost Price on (P)

Qty	1	6	11	21	101	250	500	1000
Price	\$323.00	\$307.80	\$296.40	\$281.20	\$267.90	\$254.60	\$239.40	\$226.10

Print Position Unit Cost Price on (P)

Qty	1	6	11	21	101	250	500	1000
Front Side Only	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Front & Back - Same Design	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Front & Back - Differen t Design	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00

Paddle AccessoriesUnit Cost Price on (P)

Otv	1	6	11	21	101	250	500	1000
Qty		O	11	4 1	101	250	500	1000

Paddle Access ories	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.	00	\$40.0	0	\$40.00) (\$40.00	\$40	0.00
4 Ball + Carryin g Bag	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.	.00	\$60.0	0	\$60.00	9	60.00	\$60	.00
Paddle Co	ver ColorU	Init Cost P	rice on (P)	Qty	1	6	11	21	101	250	500	100 0
				Pri ce	\$50 .00	\$50 .00	\$50 .00		\$44 .00	.00	\$44 .00	\$44 .00

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
1 - 5	\$19.20	\$16.00	\$12.80
6 - 10	\$92.25	\$73.80	\$62.73
11 - 20	\$160.80	\$115.83	\$95.63
21 - 100	\$233.10	\$174.83	\$139.86
101 - 249	\$704.48	\$563.58	\$469.65
250 - 499	\$1612.50	\$1290.00	\$1075.00
500 - 999	\$2370.00	\$1975.00	\$1580.00
1000+	\$4620.00	\$3850.00	\$3080.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
1 - 5	Free	\$12.80
6 - 10	Free	\$62.73
11 - 20	Free	\$95.63
21 - 100	Free	\$139.86
101 - 249	Free	\$469.65
250 - 499	Free	\$1075.00

500 - 999	Free	\$1580.00
1000+	Free	\$3080.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET